1-360-392-8121
Contact:
1 5/16 in
6 in
11/16 in
3 7/8 in
34 mm
153 mm
18 mm
100 mm
Diameter of Center Hole:
Canopy Diameter:
Canopy Height:
Projection w/ Screw Collar:
Measurements
75 lbsMax Load
0.88 lbsWeight
BrassMaterial
34 mm
1 5/16 in
18 mm
11/16 in
153 mm
6 in
[Canopy BR21] Brass Modern Plain Round Ceiling Canopy
CN-BR21-153